
 

 
 

Effective Messaging Sub-Committee Meeting  

Wednesday, February 08,2023 from 10:00 AM  11:00 AM 

In Attendance: 

Janely Rivera, RUHS-Public Health: janelyrivera10@gmail.com 
Moe Bhuyian, Caltrans: moe.bhuyian@dot.ca.gov   
Rian Raya Marquez, County of Riverside-Behavioral Health: rmarquez@ruhealth.org 
Robert Youssef, RUHS-Behavioral Health: RYoussef@ruhealth.org  
Absent: 
Aaron Esparza, United States Airforce: aaron.esparza.3@us.af.mil 
Amenze Ogbebor, RUHS - BH Consumer Affairs:  
America Navejas, Inland Caregiver Resource Center:  
Andrea Putnam, RUHS-Behavioral Health: a.putnam@ruhealth.org   
Angela Naso, Department of Public Social Services: anaso@rivco.org  
Angelica Jordan, Riverside County DPSS:  
Audrey Mae Hernandez, Inland SoCal United Way: AudreyMaeS.Hernandez@calbaptist.edu 
Cathleen Chou, Norco College: Cathleen.chou@rccd.org 
Christian Ortiz,  
Claudelle Ayad, DPSS - Welfare to Work:  
Crystal Toscano,  
Cynthia Reynoso,  
Derek Chacon, Inland Caregiver Resource Center :  
Deo Campbell, Borrego Health:  
Dylan Colt, RUHS - BH Consumer Affairs :  
Dylan Scott, RUHS-Public Health: dcolt@ruhealth.org  
Gloria Moriarty, CODIE -Lead Advocate: gmoriarty@codie.org
Haissam Yahya, Caltrans:haissam.yahya@dot.ca.gov 
Hazel Lambert,  
Isabel Aguilera, RUHS- Public Health: i.aguilera@ruhealth.org 
Jake Koetsier, Inland SoCal 211 United Way: jacob@iscuw.org 
Janeen Gonzalez, Hemet Unified School District:  
Kim Saruwatari, Riverside County of Public Health: ksaruwatari@ruhealth.org    
Kim Starrs, Inland SoCal 211 United Way: kstarrs@uwiv.org 
Lauren St.Jaques, Lauren St. Jacques Counseling Services:  
Lexienne Prieto, Community Health Systems:  
Lisa Price, CODIE -Regional Director: kprice@codie.org 
Maria Gallardo, Vision y Compromiso:  

maura@civilian.com  
Maura Rogers,  
Mila Banks, Filipino American Mental Health Resource Center: smilabanks_409@yahoo.com 
Natalie Rocha, Reach Out: natalie.rocha@we-reachout.org 



Pamela Norton, RUHS- Behavioral Health: pnorton@ruhealth.org 
Pedro Cevallos, Caltrans: pedro.cevallos@coronaca.gov
Rafael Gonzalez, Rainbow Pride Youth Alliance: rgonzalez@rainbowprideyouthalliance.org
Rebecca Antillon, RUHS-Program Director rantillon@ruhealth.org  
Rosie Flores-Folland, RUHS-Behavioral Health: RFLORES@RUHEALTH.ORG 
Sandy Award, RUHS-Behavioral Health: S.Awad@ruhealth.org 
Sarah Rodriguez, Board of Supervisors, District 3:  
Savat Khamphou, Caltrans:
Silvia Ivanova, CFLC Sheltering Palms: 
Stan Collins, Each Mind Matters: stan@suicideispreventable.org 
Tamara Dewey, Murrieta Valley Unified School District: tdewey@murrieta.k12.ca.us  
Theresa Rago, Moreno Valley Unified School District:  
Traci Cornelius, Riverside County Office on Aging:  
Veronica Martinez,  
Virgina Perez,  
Yvette Flanagan,  

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Future Committee Activities/ Questions & Comments 

Safe Gun Project (March) 

Review Suggestions for SPC Website


